
62nd International Astronautical Congress 2011

Virtual Forums (V)
Entrepreneurship and Investment Committee Virtual Forum (2)

Author: Dr. Marius Banica
EADS Astrium Space Transportation, Germany, marius.banica@airbus.com

Mr. Gautier Brunet
EADS Astrium Space Transportation, Germany, gautier.brunet@airbus.com

Ms. Pitsuda Chancharoen
Airbus SAS, France, pitsuda.chancharoen@airbus.com

Mr. Aurelien Dupuis
EADS Astrium, France, aurelien.dupuis@airbus.com

Mr. Stephane Jehl
EADS Cassidian, Spain, stephane.j.jehl@cassidian.com

Mr. Florian Maul
EADS Eurocopter, Brazil, florian.maul@eurocopter.com

Mr. David Nordholz
Airbus SAS, Spain, david.nordholz@military.airbus.com

Mr. Angelo Paglia
EADS Deutschland GmbH, Germany, angelo.paglia@cassidian.com

Mr. Fernando Sanz-Prieto
EADS Cassidian, Saudi Arabia, fernando.sanz-prieto@cassidian.com

Mr. Janick Welsch
EADS Cassidian, Germany, welsch.janick@cassidian.com

Ms. Magdalena Wilczek
EADS Cassidian, Germany, magdalena.wilczek@cassidian.com

Mr. Mathias Schneidereit
EADS Astrium Space Transportation, France, mathias.schneidereit@airbus.com

Mr. Uwe Derz
EADS Astrium Space Transportation, Germany, uwe.derz@astrium.eads.net

Mr. Bernd Bischof
EADS Astrium Space Transportation GmbH, Germany, bernd.bischof@airbus.com

INVESTIGATION OF SIX DISTINCT NEO DEFLECTION SCENARIOS FROM TECHNICAL,
POLITICAL, ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL PERSPECTIVES

Abstract

1

Paper ID: 12159


